
Unit: NTD Million 

Consolidated  Monthly  YoY Change %   YTD  YoY Change %   

Jan  17,464 35.97% 17,464 35.97% 

Feb  9,671 -38.52% 27,135 -5.04% 

Mar  20,401 17.05% 47,536 3.33% 

Apr  15,114 -20.86% 62,650 -3.77% 

May  15,314 -20.77% 77,964 -7.66% 

June 16,616 5.79% 94,580 -5.55% 

July  17,912 -7.05% 112,493 -5.79% 

Aug  19,009 -3.29% 131,502 -5.44% 

Sep  20,041 8.06% 151,542 -3.85% 

Oct  22,237 2.93% 173,779 -3.03% 

Nov  20,956 24.93% 194,735 -0.64% 

Dec  18,520 8.47% 213,255 0.09% 

*Year 2015 figures have not been audited.  

 

  


